Division | Permits for month of

12-Mar-14

APPL / REP NAME

Rebecca Tate

Travis Heier

Terry Gentle

Mark Schooler

Todd Shuler

Michael Sutter

Quality Structures

Turner Residential
Properties

Turner Residential
Properties

PROPERTY ADDRESS

1320 Keithley Rd

434 Newbury Rd

2275 State Hwy O

534 Hillcrest

344 Clover Trl

1023 Clevenger Cove Rd

434 Ridgeview Dr

321 South Woods Way

343 South Woods Way

January 2014

SUBDIVISION

Hickory Ridge

Lakeside South

Riverside Acres

Arcadia landing

Clearwater

Emory Creek
Ranch

Emory Creek
Ranch

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

23

11,

12

47 & 48

41

40

Cabin

SFH

Garage

Garage

Shop

Garage

SFH & Garage

SFH

SFH

Text24:

14-0021

14-0041

14-0011

14-0051

14-0061

14-0071

14-003I

14-008lI

14-0091

APPLICATION DATE

1/6/2014

1/9/2014

1/4/2014

1/14/2014

1/15/2014

1/16/2014

1/7/2014

1/28/2014

1/28/2014

PROPERTY NUMBER

05-3.0-06-000-000-012.002

06-7.0-26-000-000-001.015

09-1.0-12-000-000-074.000

19-1.0-11-002-002-036.000

18-6.0-13-003-001-006.000

18-7.0-35-004-022-002.000

19-2.0-10-003-009-015.000

06-7.0-36-000-000-001.030

06-7.0-36-000-000-001.031
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